Jalasjarven SM-Jadrata

8.2.2015 / Jalasjarven MK/UA

Luokka 1 Super Saloon vakioliukuesteet

Lahto 1 Alkuera

Rata Nro  Nimi

1
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11 Helle Janne
41 Mattila Juha-Pekka

36 Paaso-Rantala Heikki

53 Klemola Sakari

10 Liinamaa Hanna
1 Rajala Joni-Pekka

20 Lassila Jukka

22 Tapojarvi Kimmo

27 Mattila Niko

Lahto 2 Alkuera

Rata Nro  Nimi
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=
o

29 Alalammi Antti
66 Petdainen Markku
90 Heikkila Mika
17 Lehtola Joni

4 Saari Juha
44 Tapojarvi Markku
65 Taipale Pentti
69 Kuhanen Toni

Lahto 3 Alkuera

Rata Nro  Nimi
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85 Koskimaa Jarkko
9 Hietamaki Riku
77 Karkkainen Anssi
48 Poutiainen Heikki

6 Taskila Janne
12 Kokkonen Jussi
5 Sillanpaa Juha
55 Kangasaho Toni

Seura

L-H UA
HamUA
KoMoKe
VetUA
LemUA
NoorUA/MK
KvanUA
RaaUA
HamUA

Seura
JaMoKe/UA
AhtUA
HeiUA
Jurvan UA
LapUA
KoMoKe
EPUA
MhMK

Seura

AhtUA
NivUA
KiuUA

Leppavirta RT

OuMK/UA
KaMK
AL-Harma
P-HUA

Auto

BMW M3

BMW 120
Mercedes Benz
Toyota MR2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort
Toyota MR2
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo S40

Auto

Saab 9000 CS 2.3 Turbo
Volvo 242

Skoda 120 L

Fiat 133

Ford Escort

Mercedes Benz CLK
Pontiac Fiero

Toyota Starlet

Auto

Opel Corsa B
Toyota MR2
Sunbeam Imp
Skoda Coupe
Toyota MR2

BMW 316 Compact
BMW M3 - 3,2 (E36)
Toyota MR2

Lisenssi
21590968

22538084
22780418
22039978
24242718
22989196
22311285
23409688

34752887

Lisenssi
21301827

22876225
21552676
31089744
23136317
23409691
23386879

22158257

Lisenssi
22126496

21611232
22229050
22926269
23414437
22069605
23263439

21900338

Tulos
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Jalasjarven SM-Jadrata

8.2.2015 / Jalasjarven MK/UA

Luokka 1 Super Saloon vakioliukuesteet

Lahto 11 Karsinta

Rata Nro  Nimi

1
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53 Klemola Sakari
66 Petdinen Markku
22 Tapojarvi Kimmo
12 Kokkonen Jussi
29 Alalammi Antti
10 Liinamaa Hanna

Lahto 12 Karsinta

Rata Nro  Nimi
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4 Saari Juha
27 Mattila Niko
77 Kiekkii e
65 TaipalePentti
11 Helle Janne
55 Kangasaho Toni

Seura

VetUA
AhtUA
RaaUA
KaMK
JaMoKe/UA
LemUA

Seura
LapUA
HamUA

L-H UA
P-HUA

Auto

Toyota MR2

Volvo 242

Volkswagen Golf

BMW 316 Compact
Saab 9000 CS 2.3 Turbo
Ford Fiesta

Auto

Ford Escort
Volvo S40
Sunbeam-tmp
PontiacFiero
BMW M3
Toyota MR2

Lisenssi
22039978

22876225
23409688
22069605
21301827

24242718

Lisenssi
23136317

34752887
22229050
23386879
21590968

21900338
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Jalasjarven SM-Jadrata

8.2.2015 / Jalasjarven MK/UA

Luokka 1 Super Saloon vakioliukuesteet

Lahto 17 C-Finaali

Rata Nro  Nimi
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53 Klemola Sakari

27 Mattila Niko

12 Kokkonen Jussi

11 Helle Janne

10 Liinamaa Hanna

55 Kangasaho Toni

22 Tapojarvi Kimmo
4 Saari Juha

29 Alalammi Antti

Lahto 18 B-Finaali

Rata Nro  Nimi
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20 Lassila Jukka
90 Heikkila Mika
9 Hietamaki Riku
36 Paaso-Rantala Heikki
44 Tapojarvi Markku
85 Koskimaa Jarkko
12 Kokkonen Jussi
53 Klemola Sakari
55 Kangasaho Toni
27 Mattila Niko

Lahto 19 A-Finaali

Rata Nro  Nimi
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41 Mattila Juha-Pekka
69 Kuhanen Toni
5 Sillanpaa Juha
1 Rajala Joni-Pekka
17 Lehtola Joni
6 Taskila Janne
20 Lassila Jukka
12 Kokkonen Jussi
53 Klemola Sakari
90 Heikkila Mika

4kesk.

Seura Auto

VetUA Toyota MR2
HamUA Volvo S40

KaMK BMW 316 Compact
L-H UA BMW M3

LemUA Ford Fiesta

P-HUA Toyota MR2
RaaUA Volkswagen Golf
LapUA Ford Escort
JaMoKe/UA Saab 9000 CS 2.3 Turbo
85kesk.

Seura Auto

KvanUA Toyota MR2

HeiUA Skoda 120 L

NivUA Toyota MR2
KoMoKe Mercedes Benz
KoMoKe Mercedes Benz CLK
AhtUA Opel Corsa B

KaMK BMW 316 Compact
VetUA Toyota MR2

P-HUA Toyota MR2
HamUA Volvo S40

90 M-Kilp.maalin jalkeen + peraanajo

Seura

HamUA
MhMK
AL-Harma
NoorUA/MK
Jurvan UA
OuMK/UA
KvanUA
KaMK
VetUA
HeiUA

Auto

BMW 120

Toyota Starlet
BMW M3 - 3,2 (E36)
Ford Escort

Fiat 133

Toyota MR2
Toyota MR2

BMW 316 Compact
Toyota MR2

Skoda 120 L

Lisenssi
22039978

34752887
22069605
21590968
24242718
21900338
23409688
23136317

21301827

Lisenssi
22311285

21552676
21611232
22780418
23409691
22126496
22069605
22039978
21900338

34752887

Lisenssi
22538084

22158257
23263439
22989196
31089744
23414437
22311285
22069605
22039978

21552676

Tulos
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Jalasjarven SM-Jadrata

8.2.2015 / Jalasjarven MK/UA

Luokka 1 Super Saloon vakioliukuesteet

Tulokset

Sija Nro  Nimi

1 Rajala Joni-Pekka
20 Lassila Jukka
12 Kokkonen Jussi
41 Mattila Juha-Pekka
5 Sillanpaa Juha
6 Taskila Janne
69 Kuhanen Toni
17 Lehtola Joni
53 Klemola Sakari
90 Heikkila Mika
9 Hietamaki Riku

36 Paaso-Rantala Heikki

44 Tapojarvi Markku
27 Mattila Niko

55 Kangasaho Toni
85 Koskimaa Jarkko
11 Helle Janne

22 Tapojarvi Kimmo
10 Liinamaa Hanna
29 Alalammi Antti

Osallistujia 25 kpl

Seura

NoorUA/MK

KvanUA
KaMK
HamUA
AL-Harma
OuMK/UA
MhMK
Jurvan UA
VetUA
HeiUA
NivUA
KoMoKe
KoMoKe
HamUA
P-HUA
AhtUA
L-H UA
RaaUA
LemUA

JaMoKe/UA

Auto
Ford Escort

Toyota MR2

BMW 316 Compact
BMW 120

BMW M3 - 3,2 (E36)
Toyota MR2

Toyota Starlet

Fiat 133

Toyota MR2

Skoda 120 L

Toyota MR2
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz CLK
Volvo S40

Toyota MR2

Opel Corsa B

BMW M3
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Fiesta

Saab 9000 CS 2.3 Turbo

Lisenssi
22989196

22311285
22069605
22538084
23263439
23414437
22158257
31089744
22039978
21552676
21611232
22780418
23409691
34752887
21900338
22126496
21590968
23409688
24242718

21301827



